
Ryan, Lisa A.
4/22/2011 11:14:46 AM
Bill McDonald (billmcdonald@gswater.com); Dietz, Sidney 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=SBD4); Eric Cutter 
(eric@ethree.com); I Redacted |______________________

From:
Sent:

To:
Redacted David Jacot
(David.Jacot@sce.com); Brian Bruce (Brian.Bruce@amwater.com); Meyer, Danny 
W. (Dan) (MeyerD@bv.com); Brittain, Tom (BrittainT@bv.com); Francis Weber-

A-1 Redacted^tvirc m or\\
Redacted Joy Yamagata
(jyamagata@semprautilities.com); Laura Kimes (laura.kimes@sce.com); Fred 
Feizollahi (Fred.Feizollahi@amwater.com); Ketih Switzer
(KSwitzwer@gswater.com); Larry Morales (Larry@epwater.com); Lorraine White 
(lwhite@energy.state.ca.us); Henderson, Ronald E. (Ron) (HendersonRE@bv.com); 
Jan Kooy (jkooy@calwater.com); Lon House (Lwhouse@innercite.com); Jim,
Kevin K. (JimKK@bv.com); Jim Hawks Redacted 
Feeney (gfeeney@calwater.com); Jennifer Stokes [Redacted 
Schrimp, Mark E. (SchrimpME@bv.com); Mikhail Haramati (mkh@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Stan Ferraro (sferraro@calwater.com); Raj Naidu (raj.naidu@cpuc.ca.gov); Paul 
Thomas (Paul.Thomas@sce.com); Tom Victorine (tom_victorine@sjwater.com); 
Palle Jensen (pallejensen@sjwater.com); Reddy, Sanjay P. (ReddySP@bv.com); 
Tom Adcock (Tom@alcowater.com); Tom Smegal (tsmegal@calwater.com);
Sandra Walker (sw@zeropex.com); Stephen McGrath
(stephen.g.mcgrath@uscg.mil); Roberts, David W. (RobertsDW@bv.com); Steve St. 
Marie (sst@cpuc.ca.gov); Terrie Prosper (Prosper@cpuc.ca.gov)
Kahlon, Raminder (raminder.kahlon@cpuc.ca.gov)

Gerald

Cc:
Bee:
Subject: CPUC - OEEP & FCV April 27 Meeting Canceled

Good morning,
Please be advised that the Program Meeting scheduled for next Wednesday, April 27, has been canceled. A new 
meeting invitation and agenda will be distributed at a later time.

Thank you very much, 
-Lisa

Lisa A. Ryan 
Black & Veatch 
2999 Oak Road, Suite 490 
Walnut Creek, CA 94597 
(925) 949-5910

SB GT&S 0300018
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